Agency Information

City/County/State Agency Name

Other (If City/County/State not in list)

LEA Type

Other (If LEA Type not in list)

ORI Number:

Address:

Phone:

Reporting Officer/Employee

Name:

Title:

Email Address:

State Totals Received For Reporting Year

State Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

State Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

State Cash on Hand:

Fed Totals Received For Reporting Year

Fed Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

Fed Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

Fed Cash on Hand:

Albany-Dougherty Drug Unit
Multi-Jurisdictional Task Force

GA0470600
700 Pine Ave. Albany, Ga.
229-302-3143

Dan McMullen
Captain
dmcmullen@dougherty.ga.us

$59,958.14
$65,713.98
$90,580.73

$0.00
$0.00



Date Item
Received Description
4/27/2021 2006 Chryslet 300C

2C3KA63H56H154979
4/27/2021 2005 Ford F150
1FTPW14525FB06236
2/16/2021 2000 Chevrolet Impala
2G1WF55E8Y9244080
3/11/2021 2003 Chevrolet Tahoe
1GNEC13V63R189383

1/5/2021 2006 Acura TL 19UUA66226A052759
1/5/2021 Glock 19 Gen 4 9mm pistol

5/20/2021 2010 Cadillac Luxury
1G6KD5EY1AU107550
2/24/2021 2013 Hyundai Elantra
S5NPDH4AE4DH281627
2/16/2021 2011 Chevrolet Traverse
1GNKRGEDXBJ102901
3/24/2021 Taurus PT111 pistol; Ser# 79351

4/14/2021 TV, Element, 32"
4/14/2021 TV, Magnavox, 50"
4/14/2021 TV, Samsung, 65"
4/14/2021 Glock G45, 9mm pistol Ser#
BSAZ603
4/14/2021 Glock G43, 9mm pistol Ser#
BKDG256
6/21/2021 Jiminez Arms 9mm pistol, Ser#
012539
6/21/2021 Taurus Defender Pistol, Ser#
KU310336
8/2/2021 S&W .45 Ser#UCX6333
8/2/2021 FEG 9MM Ser# MM2333
8/2/2021 SIG SAUER .22 Ser# A046475
8/2/2021 Jennings 9mm Ser# 1397275

8/2/2021 Taurus 9mm Ser# TMB39066

Statute

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

State Forfeited Property

Value Disposition/Distribution
of Property

$3,170.00 Sold

$5,350.00 Sold

$1,500.00 Sold

$3,700.00 Sold

$5,500.00 Sold
$500.00 Sale Pending at Time of Report

$4,000.00 Retained

$4,000.00 Sold

$4,347.00 Sold
$299.99 Sale Pending at Time of Report
$120.00 Sale Pending at Time of Report
$260.00 Sale Pending at Time of Report
$529.99 Sale Pending at Time of Report
$574.00 Sale Pending at Time of Report
$499.00 Sale Pending at Time of Report
$300.00 Sale Pending at Time of Report
$400.00 Sale Pending at Time of Report
$479.00 Sale Pending at Time of Report
$500.00 Sale Pending at Time of Report
$349.00 Sale Pending at Time of Report
$175.00 Sale Pending at Time of Report

$299.00 Sale Pending at Time of Report

Date
of Sale

10/27/2021
10/27/2021
10/27/2021
10/27/2021

1/5/2021

3/2/2021

10/27/2021

Gross
Income

$1,825.00
$5,025.00

$350.00
$2,100.00

$2,250.00

$2,000.00

$525.00

Net
Income

$1,547.00
$4,747.00

$0.00
$1,765.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$247.50

Investigation

Property
Utilization

Date of
Destruction



8/2/2021 Beretta Tomcat Ser# DAA323366

8/2/2021 Colt .32 cal Ser# 344270

8/2/2021 S&W MP Bodyguard, .380 cal, Ser#

KED9440
8/2/2021 S&W 38 Special, Ser# DID4032

8/2/2021 S&W MP 9mm, Ser# HWL8686

8/2/2021 Ruger Mark2 M77, Ser# 79135438

8/2/2021 American Tactical AR15, Ser#
NS069384

8/2/2021 Mossberg 702, Ser# EIH304500S
8/2/2021 Remington Viper 522, Ser# 3196778
8/2/2021 Deer Slayer Rifle, Ser# 870042817

8/2/2021 Mossberg Maverick Model 88, Ser#

MV56726M
8/2/2021 Marlin .22, Ser# 16357907

8/2/2021 Century Arms AK-47, Ser# 2001412

8/2/2021 2013 Dodge Charger,
2C3CDXAT4DH737663
8/2/2021 1995 Ford Crown Victoria,
2FALP74WXSX190030
6/3/2021 Ruger Prescott 9mm A2, Ser#
4570973
9/22/2021 2011 Dodge Charger,
2B3CL1CT9BH599996
9/23/2021 TV, Sanyo, FW40D36F

9/23/2021 TV, Panasonic, TC-P5032C
9/23/2021 TV, RCA, LED42C45RQ
9/23/2021 TV, ONN, ONA65UB19EQ7
10/7/2021 2006 Dodge Charger,
2B3KA53H46H195580

10/7/2021 Taurus PT24/7 .40 cal, Ser#
SCV89036

10/7/2021 Taurus PT911 9mm, Ser# TKN97090

11/3/2021 Glock 19 9mm pistol, Ser# BPXL588

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

$175.00 Sale Pending at Time of Report
$430.00 Sale Pending at Time of Report
$379.00 Sale Pending at Time of Report
$279.00 Sale Pending at Time of Report
$419.00 Sale Pending at Time of Report
$1,249.00 Sale Pending at Time of Report
$770.00 Sale Pending at Time of Report
$199.00 Sale Pending at Time of Report
$300.00 Sale Pending at Time of Report
$549.00 Sale Pending at Time of Report
$349.00 Sale Pending at Time of Report
$195.00 Sale Pending at Time of Report
$749.00 Sale Pending at Time of Report
$7,533.00 Sold
$1,249.00 Sale Pending at Time of Report
$299.99 Sale Pending at Time of Report
$8,000.00 Sale Pending at Time of Report
$299.00 Sale Pending at Time of Report
$679.99 Sale Pending at Time of Report
$438.96 Sale Pending at Time of Report
$420.00 Sale Pending at Time of Report
$4,500.00 Sale Pending at Time of Report
$365.00 Sale Pending at Time of Report
$235.00 Sale Pending at Time of Report

$579.00 Sale Pending at Time of Report

4/26/2021

$3,031.00

$2,470.00



State Forfeited Property (Previous Cycle)

Date Iltem Statute Value Disposition/Distribution of Date of Sale Gross Income NetIncome Date of Destruction
Received Description Property
11/11/2020 2014 Nissan Altima OCGA § 16-13-49 $4,112.00 Sold 4/23/2021 $4,751.00 $3,973.00
9/18/2020 2006 Toyota Camry OCGA § 16-13-49 $4,800.00 Sold 6/30/2021 $200.00 $0.00

10/30/2020 2006 Chevrolet Impala OCGA § 16-13-49 $800.00 Sold 4/27/2021 $1,400.00 $1,122.00



State Forfeited Currency

Date Received Statute Amount
3/11/2021 OCGA § 16-13-49 $754.04
10/8/2020 OCGA § 16-13-49 $3,893.55

1/5/2021 OCGA § 16-13-49 $1,101.00
3/8/2021 OCGA § 16-13-49 $1,687.50
5/20/2021 OCGA § 16-13-49 $8.23
3/10/2021 OCGA § 16-13-49 $497.70
2/24/2021 OCGA § 16-13-49 $560.40
2/9/2021 OCGA § 16-13-49 $571.50
2/16/2021 OCGA § 16-13-49 $6,757.47
3/24/2021 OCGA § 16-13-49 $847.80
4/14/2021 OCGA § 16-13-49 $2,071.80
4/23/2021 OCGA § 16-13-49 $765.90
4/14/2021 OCGA § 16-13-49 $1,255.05
5/6/2021 OCGA § 16-13-49 $738.00
10/14/2021 OCGA § 16-13-49 $824.23
6/21/2021 OCGA § 16-13-49 $1,217.33
8/2/2021 OCGA § 16-13-49 $12,251.45
8/2/2021 OCGA § 16-13-49 $1,782.90
5/27/2021 OCGA § 16-13-49 $1,268.10
6/3/2021 OCGA § 16-13-49 $477.90
6/10/2021 OCGA § 16-13-49 $1,786.50
9/22/2021 OCGA § 16-13-49 $194.40
9/23/2021 OCGA § 16-13-49 $16,573.59
9/23/2021 OCGA § 16-13-49 $1,112.40

11/3/2021 OCGA § 16-13-49 $959.40



State Returned Property

Date Returned Description of Property
5/27/2021 2007 BMW 750L1 WBAHN835X7DT74979
7/10/2021 $2161.00 via Check
3/11/2021 2013 Cadillac CTS 2G61N5535D9128209
7/26/2021 2007 Toyota Camry 4T1BE46K97U720163
10/18/2021 $1,585.00 via Check



Date
1/1/2021
2/1/2021

2/1/2021

2/1/2021

2/1/2021
2/1/2021
3/1/2021

3/1/2021

3/1/2021

3/1/2021

3/1/2021

3/1/2021

3/1/2021

3/1/2021

4/1/2021

State Expenditures

Amount Purpose
$16,447.27 Capital improvements
$16,074.10 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law

enforcement facilities and detention facilities
$125.00 Reimbursement for a pro rata share of indirect costs incurred for a

common or joint purpose benefitting the LEA and other local
government agencies which are not readily assignable to any particular

agencv
$125.00 Reimbursement for a pro rata share of indirect costs incurred for a

common or joint purpose benefitting the LEA and other local
government agencies which are not readily assignable to any particular
agencv

$2,054.52 Training

$750.00 Training

$175.00 Reimbursement for a pro rata share of indirect costs incurred for a
common or joint purpose benefitting the LEA and other local
government agencies which are not readily assignable to any particular

agencv
$125.00 Reimbursement for a pro rata share of indirect costs incurred for a

common or joint purpose benefitting the LEA and other local
government agencies which are not readily assignable to any particular

agencv
$125.00 Reimbursement for a pro rata share of indirect costs incurred for a

common or joint purpose benefitting the LEA and other local
government agencies which are not readily assignable to any particular

agencv
$375.00 Reimbursement for a pro rata share of indirect costs incurred for a

common or joint purpose benefitting the LEA and other local
government agencies which are not readily assignable to any particular

agencv
$175.00 Reimbursement for a pro rata share of indirect costs incurred for a

common or joint purpose benefitting the LEA and other local
government agencies which are not readily assignable to any particular

agencv
$175.00 Reimbursement for a pro rata share of indirect costs incurred for a

common or joint purpose benefitting the LEA and other local
government agencies which are not readily assignable to any particular

agencv
$125.00 Reimbursement for a pro rata share of indirect costs incurred for a

common or joint purpose benefitting the LEA and other local
government agencies which are not readily assignable to any particular

agencv
$175.00 Reimbursement for a pro rata share of indirect costs incurred for a

common or joint purpose benefitting the LEA and other local
government agencies which are not readily assignable to any particular

agencv
$125.00 Reimbursement for a pro rata share of indirect costs incurred for a

common or joint purpose benefitting the LEA and other local
government agencies which are not readily assignable to any particular
agencv



4/1/2021

4/1/2021

4/1/2021
5/1/2021

5/1/2021

6/1/2021

6/1/2021

6/1/2021

6/1/2021

6/1/2021
7/1/2021

7/1/2021

7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
8/1/2021

8/1/2021
9/1/2021

9/1/2021
9/1/2021

$175.00 Reimbursement for a pro rata share of indirect costs incurred for a
common or joint purpose benefitting the LEA and other local
government agencies which are not readily assignable to any particular

agencv
$125.00 Reimbursement for a pro rata share of indirect costs incurred for a

common or joint purpose benefitting the LEA and other local
government agencies which are not readily assignable to any particular

agencv
$1,074.00 Training

$125.00 Reimbursement for a pro rata share of indirect costs incurred for a
common or joint purpose benefitting the LEA and other local
government agencies which are not readily assignable to any particular

agencv
$175.00 Reimbursement for a pro rata share of indirect costs incurred for a

common or joint purpose benefitting the LEA and other local
government agencies which are not readily assignable to any particular

agencv
$85.00 Reimbursement for a pro rata share of indirect costs incurred for a

common or joint purpose benefitting the LEA and other local
government agencies which are not readily assignable to any particular

agencv
$175.00 Reimbursement for a pro rata share of indirect costs incurred for a

common or joint purpose benefitting the LEA and other local
government agencies which are not readily assignable to any particular

agencv
$125.00 Reimbursement for a pro rata share of indirect costs incurred for a

common or joint purpose benefitting the LEA and other local
government agencies which are not readily assignable to any particular

agencv
$225.00 Reimbursement for a pro rata share of indirect costs incurred for a

common or joint purpose benefitting the LEA and other local
government agencies which are not readily assignable to any particular

agencv
$83.25 Training

$410.00 Reimbursement for a pro rata share of indirect costs incurred for a
common or joint purpose benefitting the LEA and other local
government agencies which are not readily assignable to any particular

agencv
$125.00 Reimbursement for a pro rata share of indirect costs incurred for a

common or joint purpose benefitting the LEA and other local
government agencies which are not readily assignable to any particular

agencv
$1,610.00 Training

$2,104.62 Training
$2,138.00 Training
$275.00 Reimbursement for a pro rata share of indirect costs incurred for a
common or joint purpose benefitting the LEA and other local
government agencies which are not readily assignable to any particular

agencv
$2,412.00 Training

$70.20 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law
enforcement facilities and detention facilities
$914.00 Training
$1,686.58 Training



10/1/2021

10/1/2021

10/1/2021

10/1/2021

10/1/2021

10/1/2021

$125.00 Reimbursement for a pro rata share of indirect costs incurred for a
common or joint purpose benefitting the LEA and other local
government agencies which are not readily assignable to any particular

agencv
$125.00 Reimbursement for a pro rata share of indirect costs incurred for a

common or joint purpose benefitting the LEA and other local
government agencies which are not readily assignable to any particular

agencv
$175.00 Reimbursement for a pro rata share of indirect costs incurred for a

common or joint purpose benefitting the LEA and other local
government agencies which are not readily assignable to any particular

agencv
$175.00 Reimbursement for a pro rata share of indirect costs incurred for a

common or joint purpose benefitting the LEA and other local
government agencies which are not readily assignable to any particular

agencv
$125.00 Reimbursement for a pro rata share of indirect costs incurred for a

common or joint purpose benefitting the LEA and other local
government agencies which are not readily assignable to any particular

agencv
$13,725.44 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law

enforcement facilities and detention facilities



Federal Forfeited Property

Date Iltem Statute Value Disposition/Distribution Date Gross Net Property Date of
Received Description of Property of Sale Income Income Utilization Destruction



Federal Forfeited Currency

Date Received Statute Amount



Federal Expenditures

Date Amount Purpose






Prosecuting Attorneys’
Council of Georgia

Asset Forfeiture Reporting
Law Enforcement, Multi-Jurisdictional Task Forces, and State Agencies
OCGA 9-16-19(g)(3)(A)

Agency Information

City/County/State Other
Agency Name *

Other Albany-Dougherty Drug Unit
City/County/State *

LEA Type* Multi-Jurisdictional Task Force
ORI Number* GA0470600

Address 700 Pine Ave Albany, Ga..
Phone * 229-302-3143

Does your agency Yes

have assets to No

report? *

I hereby swear or affirm that the information contained within this report is true and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Reporting Officer/Employee

Electronic Signature Dan W. McMullen

Isl*
Name* Dan W. McMullen
Title * Captain, Support Operations Commander

Download 2021 LEA, MJTF, State Agency Report Spreadsheet

Upload Asset ~2021_Asset_Forfeiture_Report_Multi-
A *
Forfeiture Form Jurisdictional_Task_Force.pdf

PDF Format Only !l

255.37KB

Email Address * dmcmullen@dougherty.ga.us
Copy of form in pdf format will be emailed to this address

Governing Political Subdivision (Forms will be emailed to this address)

Email * carter@albanyga.gov



https://pacga.org/wp-content/uploads/2020/12/Asset-Forfeiture-LEA-2021-Template.xlsm

a¥
Email

a¥
Email

a¥
Email

rward@albanyga.gov

mmccoy@dougherty.ga.us

mhendley@dougherty.ga.us
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